Ludlow  Housing Authority, 114 Wilson Street, Ludlow, MA 01056, in accordance with the documents 

prepared by Roy S. Brown Architects. 

The Project consists of:   Removal and replacement of shingle roofing, gutters and downspouts, and 

cladding of fascias.  

The work is estimated to cost:  Twenty four thousand five hundred fifty dollars ($24,550). 

 Bids are subject to M.G.L. c.149 §44A‐J & to minimum wage rates as required by M.G.L. c.l49 §§26 to 27H 

inclusive. 

No Prior certification is required 

General Bids will be received until 2:00 p.m., Friday, September 23, 2023 and publicly opened, forthwith.